Rabindra Institute of Vocational & **Technical Education**

Regd. No: IN-DL12483182680024R & NCT Delhi, Govt. Of India Certificate Registered by C.R. Act. 1957 & Ministry of MSME Govt. of India An ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Organization





ABINDRA INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL & TECHNICAL EDUCATION RABINDRA INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL RABINDRA INS
This Certificate is awarded to SUPARNA RAJAK
Father's / Guardian's Name HARADHAN RAJAK
having Registration No. WB/VT/55/2022/0006
on successfully Completed the VOCATIONAL BEAUTY & WELLNESS COURSE
IN DIPBM (DIPLOMA IN PROFESSIONAL BRIDAL MAKEUP)
of .6 months duration from MAY 2022 to OCT 2022 with grade .A+
from ANWESHA'S MAKEOVER & ACADEMY
ABINDRA INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL & TECHNICAL EDUCATION RABINDRA STITUTE OF VOCATIONAL A TECHNICAL EDUCATION RABINDRA INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL & TECHNICAL EDUCATION RABINDRA INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL & TECHNICAL EDUCATION RABINDRA INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL & TECHNICAL EDUCATIONAL & TECHNICAL & TECHNI
MANASKAMANA PALLY (IN FONT OF DURGA OIL MILL) DR. BIDHAN CH.ROY ROAD, P.O -
JHALJHALIA, PIN - 732102, MALDA, WEST BENGAL
RIVTE KOL-700099 LUI
EXPLICATION A TECHNOLOGICAL PROPERTY OF THE PR



Chairman cum **Managing Director**

Director **Study Centre**

